NATIONAL Assessment Centre	'e S'el'1/1085 [wil 1 22/200]		
0017 111: 291019019 16:02	Jeb'deseription	Date &Time Completed	Done by
REINO: NBA/MC/200/745/	SAS c-illing "	+ 1	
Veh No: SLY HYRYC	E-in oil (wilds \$hes, Alcoho	1)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
DOA 29/01/2018 08:45	f-Mator Claim Yorm	M7 19958	Saloutsolf
OD (TP /) Reporting Only	I-Motor YY/O (\Y/N) 100	Then T'F there.	17:17
	I-Photo Uploaded	,	- to be made an
T? Insuren	Assessment/Survey Repo	1	
	Assil Report by <u>Fax/Ha</u>	nd (o Owner/Wksp	
Bioletteg Mith INC Weeld U Myrab OM! (Tell	ix!
	m 5708.K INC	C()/Non-INC()	V v
Owner / Drivett (T¢):	
The state of the s	rlod: (, ·) Cover Type: ()
Confirmed by 7 1(1 Dalei	Tlurge)
		0-20%; P: 21-79%. P: 30-	100%]
The state of the s	Warranty: YES()/NO() '	
Execus: (S) Loading : S1,0	00 () / \$2,000 ()	AMERICAN STREET, STREE	<u> </u>
Association and a complete two transfer to the transfer of the first o			The state of the s
() Walk-in Gaviernar i Customers info () Total Loss Case to e-mail Insure	THE TID CIDNAL O	Swaly NO rater of repairer.	
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In () Invoice		i militia a God	
	77 77 77 110 ()	: Towing Co: (
Remortis : MNCEONIFE 578815015FM		DAVATURE Complete	Doneby
No market for Property and a 12th of		DESTRUCTION AND REPORT OF THE PERSON OF THE	Paris 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	Courtesy Car ()	2007 2 TO TO SHOW THE PARTY OF	<u> </u>
2) QC Check/Poul Reput Inspection	Courtagy Car () '	25X29.61034318974.54T. (F.V.15.35.)	
2) QC Check/Poul Reput Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3	Courtagy Car () '	200000000000000000000000000000000000000	
2) QC Check/Pour Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3 Injury 1	()		
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3 Injury :	()		
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3 Injury :	()		
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3 Injury 1	()		
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3 Injury 1	()		
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3 Injury :	()		
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3 Injury :	Courtesy Car ()		
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3 Injury 1 Actions NAI800663	Courtesy Car ()	retorquon (Crr. CUst)	Angel (Ang.)
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3 Injury 1	() () () () () () () () () ()	GETTER SUPPLIES TO THE STATE OF	AND STATE OF THE S
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3 Injury 1	COUTLESY Car ()	GEOGRACION GREENSY Iden Reporting (330): Ing Fit (410): 18C (18C): 18C (18C	AND STATE OF THE S
NAISONGS Wer/Owner:	() () () () () () () () () ()	TEDOTATION CATERNISTS deal Reporting (\$300); INC (\$100); INC (\$10	200 (200 (200 (200 (200 (200 (200 (200
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3 Injury 1 Salar Tune Actions Survey Others Inter Others Inter No:	() () () () () () () () () ()	TEDOTATION CATERINES AND THE STATE OF THE S	70 (50) (70 Help) 70 (50) (70 Help) 71 (50) (70 Help) 71 (70 Help)
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3 Injury 1 Salar Tune Actions Survey Others Inter Others Inter No:	() () () () () () () () () ()	TEDOTATION CATERNIST ACTUAL STREET (\$300); INC. Ing Fit Ing Fit Ing Type (\$300); INC. Ing Type (30) (W) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3 Injury 1 Anjorume Martions University Actions iver/Owner: Intest No: Intert No: Intest No: Intert No: Intest No: Intert N	COUTLESY Car ()	GEODYSUON GAZ (NIS) GENERAL (STO) MERCHELL (20160 (1200) 113 1140 115
2) QC Check/Poyl Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3 Injury : Sylatune Actions Sylatune Act	COUTLESY Car (FEDDERS GOT CHECK IST FOR THE POPULATION (\$300) MILE REPORTING (\$300) MILE ATTEMPT STATE OF THE STATE OF T	20160 P. 10
2) QC Check/Poyl Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3 Injury 1 Prior Tunes Actions Uming Signer Cultury river/Otymer: prior No: http://doi.org/10.1001/	COUTLESY Car (TEDOTATION CATERIANS deal Reporting (\$300); INC (\$100); INC (\$100	2016 20 (200 (200 (200 (200 (200 (200 (200
2) QC Check/Povi Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: AnioTune Mactions SuitoTune Mactions Cover/Owner: SuitoTune Mactions Cover/Owner: Confected by (Engr-In-Charge) County Cover	COUTLESY Car (GEODYSTON GREENST GEOLOGICA GREENST GENERAL (STO): 10 Feb. 10 Feb. 10 Feb. 10 Feb. 10 Feb. 10 Feb. 11 Feb. 11 Feb. 12 Feb. 13 Feb. 14 Feb. 15 Feb. 16 Feb. 17 Feb. 18 Feb. 19 Feb. 19 Feb. 10 Feb. 10 Feb. 10 Feb. 10 Feb. 11 Feb. 11 Feb. 12 Feb. 13 Feb. 14 Feb. 15 Feb. 16 Feb. 17 Feb. 18 Feb. 19 Feb. 19 Feb. 10 Feb. 10 Feb. 10 Feb. 11 Feb. 11 Feb. 12 Feb. 13 Feb. 14 Feb. 15 Feb. 16 Feb. 17 Feb. 18 Feb. 18 Feb. 18 Feb. 19 Feb. 19 Feb. 10 Feb. 10 Feb. 10 Feb. 10 Feb. 11 Feb. 11 Feb. 12 Feb. 13 Feb. 14 Feb. 15 Feb. 16 Feb. 16 Feb. 17 Feb. 18	30 (A)

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	
V DX HIS SAMPLES OF HEAD AND	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	29/01/2018 16:02
Date Of Accident	29/01/2018 08:45
Exact Location Of Accident	UPPER BUKIT TIMAH ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLV4484C
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	ANG FUI GAN
NRIC No	S2587871Z
Email Address	SHARONANGPC@YAHOO.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98225970
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-81121347
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	SIENTA HYBRID-1.5 X CVT (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5097047361
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	LAU POH CHUE
NRIC No	S1704282C
Date Of Birth	16/08/1965
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	26/11/1987
Driving Experience	30 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS.
Gender	FEMALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-81121347
Fax Number	
5. Table 574 (57.4) (177.57) (27.6) (17.6)	OTHERS SASSES

OTHERS-98225970

SHARONANGPC@YAHOO.COM

Address

BLK 552 CHOA CHU KANG STREET 52

#10-45

Postcode

680552

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

SPOUSE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKM5708K

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

MERCEDES BENZ

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

LIM MIAH YANG

NRIC/Passport Number Contact Number

S1791409Z 91073686

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 29 11/8 12:10 pm

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 29/1/18/2:10pm

Reporting Centre Bursonnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No.: POSK

NAHAB

Claim Handling					
Accident MT/0979958					
Prificy No.	5097047361	Vehicle No.	SLV4484C	GST Registration No.	
Policyholder Name	ANG FUI GAN			Palicyholder NRIC	
Product Code	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Cover Type	drive CLASSIC	Loading	
Centact No.(Mobile)	98225970	Contact No.(Office)		Contact No.(Home)	
Email Address		Special Remark		eCode	
KFK	G No Yes	TÇA	⊕ No Yes	eCode Reason	
NCD Protection	Yes	NCD Eintitlement(%)	50.	Private Hire	No
⇒ Accident Details					
	29/91/2018 17:13	Accident Seport Within 24 tos	Yes	Accident Type	Collision
	29/01/2018	Time of Accident blumm	09.45	Country of Accident	Singapor
Reporting Centre		Orange Forus		DOM:No.	
	LIPPER BLIKET TIMAN ROAD				
	DALIN HINCH ADMIC STREET				
♥ Benefits			Sum Insumd		
Coverage Transport Alliewance			99999999.99		
♥ Excess					
	800,00	Additional Excess	0.00	Windscreen Excess:	
Own stamage Excess	0.00	Outside Singapore OD Excess	600.00	THE PARTY SEPTEMBERS	
Unnamed Driver Excess	0.00	Outside Singapore TP Excess	0.00		
Third Party Excess		Automa nuchahora in extent	C96098.0		
© GST Registered Informa			GST Registration Date		
GST Registered GST Registration No.	No		GS7 Status Verified	744	
Modification History					
The state of the s					
Policyholder Mailing Add	dress				
Address 1	BUX 552 ±10-45	Aggress 2	CHOA CHU KANG STREET 52	Address 3	
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore address	Post Code	
Unit No.		Related Policy Number	5097847361		
♥ DI Driver Info		AND THE SECOND PROPERTY.			
Driver Name	LAU FOR CHUE	Driver Type	Named Driver		
Unnamed driver Name	=15 / 50 5 155	Driver NRIC	517042820	Driver DOB	
Register Date of Driver License	26/11/1987	Driver Age	53	Driving Expenence	
Contact No.(Mobile)	81121347	Contact No.(Office)		Contact No.(Home)	
Address 1	HECESINGS	Address 2		Address 3	
Address 4		Address Type	Foreign address	Post Code	
Unit No.					
Does he own a Singapore Registered car?	Yes III No	Driver Vehicle No.	5,V4484C	Driver Insurer Company	
Declaration					
Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading?	0 mg	Any injury?	Yes ⊕ No.		
Modification History					
Claim 001 New					
Claim Type *	QD-MX •	Insured Name	ANS FUI GAN	Insured NRIC	
Contact No.(Mobile)	96225970	Contact No.(Home)	67654559	Contact No. (Office)	
Email Address	fuigan@yahoo.cum	OS Vehicle Number	SLV4484C	TP Vehicle Number	
Claim Description	SLV4484C / SKMS708K ON 29 Jan 2018	THE SECOND CONTRACTOR OF THE SECOND CONTRACTOR	-4000-6440-	Name of Preferred Workshop	
Preferred Workshop Contact No.		Insured Liability *	Not at Fault.		
Require Finalisation	Yes •	Preferent Repair Option	Preferred Workshop, Name unknown	F GIA report	
Date Registered	29/01/2018 17:16	Claim Close Date		Date Received	
Report Takon By	ROSLI WAHAB				
Print AK letter					
			Save Submit		
Attachment					
9					
Accident No.	MT/0979958	Claim No.	001		
A COLOROSCO MANAGEMENTO	WITH REPORT OF THE PARTY OF THE	And the second	20/01/2018 17-17		

Path •			Eategon		•	Confidential		Urgenc
		Browse	Clear	Please Select		1863		Normal
		Browse	Clear	Please Select			+	Normal
		Browse	Clear	Please Select		to.		Normal
		Browse	Cear	Please Select	*		7	Normal
		Browse	Clear	Please Select		100	-	Normal
		Browse.	Ciehr	Please Select	7		-	Norma
Attachment				(3)				
ttachment	Uploaded By/Date		ategory	Ŷ	urgency			
and i	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES IT MERAH)) on 29 Jan 2018 17:17	(BUK	Photos		Normal			Pf
	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_600676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES IT MERAH)) on 29 Jan 2018 17:17	(BUK	Photos		Normal			P
P	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00076(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES IT MERAH)) on 29 Jan 2018 17:17	(BUK	Photos		Normal			P
1	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES IT MERAH)) on 29 Jan 2018 17:17	(BUK	Photos		Normal			P
2	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BG0676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES IT MERAH)) on 29 Jan 2018 17:17	\$ arting	Photos		Normal			P
220	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES IT MERAH)) on 29 Jan 2018 17:17	(BUK	Photos		Normal			,
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES IT MERAH)) on 29 Jan 2018 17:17	(BUK	Photos		Normal			P
	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BO0076(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES IT MERAH)) on 29 Jan 2018 17:17	(BUK	Photos		Normal			
5	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES IT MERAH)) on 29 Jan 2016 17:17	(BUK	Motor		Normal			,
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES IT MERAH)) vii 29 Jan 2016 17:17	(BUK	Photos		Normal			P
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES IT MERAH)) un 29 Jan 2018 17:17	(BUK	Photos		Normal			p
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BD0876(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES IT MERAH]} on 29 Jan 2018 17:17	(BUK	Photos		Normal			,
49	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIDNAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (T MERAH)) on 29 Jan 2018 17:16	tenic	SAS		frormal			
*** WA	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES IT MERAH)) on 29 Jan 2018 17:16	(BUK NRIC)	Deiving L	kense	Normal		N	WOEZ CH
Video List								
	Uploaded By/Date Folder Date	30	ile Name			P		

	. Apolipoliti siAtsimoli	
1001	noutained 29 PM 2018 Upp HILL POLICE	ME. 1 08. 45 MHR/MM)
(ACCI	DENT DATE: 39/01/2018 (DD/MM/YYYY), TI	ALCO AND
LOCA	TION: Upper builist Timah Roca	
(5-math)	91 × 199	
1	DETAILS OF VEHICLE	***
2.5	21 1 1 14 14 14 14	2 * 14 *
	OFFERICLE NOMBER	(1)
140	b)INSURANCE COMPANY: 90 LEWIE	
	OPOLICY NUMBER: 50 10 1 301	/ THIRD GARTY FIRE ATHEFT!
	STARKE & MODELL TOUCH PREMINE PARTY	(INING FAGIT THIS SHIPS I
	CHANGE OF INCOME.	MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
	()TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPY / YAN / LORRY /	MOTORCYCLEL
	9) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL	LATK WIK
	ULLA CONTROL OF ORIGINAL VICTORIAL HAR	
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURA	MCE (AEZVAO)
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPO	ORTING ONLY)
2,	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER /	The transfer of the state of th
	AINAME: And ful gan !	CONTACT: 9824970
8	BINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: STEFFET Z	00131001
	CLADDRESS: 8552 Chea Chy Ran	\$ 5680.17-2
19 43 3		the state of the s
	* CONTINUE TO 3, d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLD	DE K
ANO of person as	DRIVER Polos Classes	and the second of
Charled a draw	ONAME: Lau Pohichye	CONTACT SLIZI347
Clincheding driver	DINKIC/FIN/FAGGI CIKI.	-COMMON CACONT
(\bot)	CLADDRESS! B 552 CWOO CHY KO	ng st-52 #10-45 3080352
28 (7)		
9	" d DATE OF BIRTH: 1 6/08 1961 100/MI	W/1771] ; ,
	eloccupation: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)	987
	HOATE OF DRIVING PASS	S COMPANY? (YES / 10)
4.	WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED	THELLED! SPOUTY
	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH	INSORGO!
5.	a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OT	Inc. s
	b)ROAD SURFACELIDRY / WET / OTHERS	The second second
6	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)	100 K 9
9 E X	a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO) IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION:	
	TO THE SECOND PROPERTY OF THE	-1-0
It is all meaning	al VEHICLE NUMBER SKM STOOK	MODEL! Mercedes
Market and the second of the s	LI MAILIERIC MILLIE ITUO TO TO TO TOTAL	
Clududing deliver	of MRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S17914097	CONTACT: 91073686
(1)	O NRIC/FIN/FASSPORT	
+/ 9	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	MODEL:
# 10 of passings	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	
300 PER SECTION 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	a) DRIVER'S NAMEL	CONTACTIL
Francisco Sand	NII WAS TRUE NOT NOT THE WAS TO SEE	Control of the Contro
()	15	
		and the second s

email = sharonangpc@ychoo.com
fax = .
V1080

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$17042820





LAU POH CHUE

刘宝珠

CHINESE
Dec of Berry 19 Berry





12.527.61

S170.4282C

Based Great Costs of these
O+ 05-09-1993

NRIC Not: 02.01.377

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

EFFECTIVE DATE

Class 3 Motor Cars=< 3000kg with =<7 passengers, exclusive 26 Nov 1987 of the driver; and other motor vehicles =< 2500kg

NF 428A





Certificate of Insurance

Cover : drivo CLASSIC

SLV4484C

ANG FUI GAN

29 Dec 2017

28 Dec 2018

NHP1707100510

AOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) AOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 OAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA) AOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1958 (MALAYSIA)	
TOTAL TOTAL	

Certificate Number: 5097047361

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle Chassis Number

2. Name of Policyholder

3. Effective Date of Insurance

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to driver

(a) The Policyholder. (b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Uself

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession. This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for hire or reward.
- (b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.

(d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these

EXCESS (SECTION 1) : 5\$500 EXCESS (SECTION 2) : N/A WINDSCREEN EXCESS : \$\$100 ADDITIONAL EXCESS : N/A UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS : PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP : NO INSURE WITH COE : YES NCD PROTECTION : YES (FREE) TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE : YES EXCESS WAIVER + NO PRIMARY DRIVER : ANG FUI GAN NAMED DRIVER (1) : LAU POH CHUE NAMED DRIVER (2) . N/A HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY : N/A SUM INSURED : MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

: COWELL INSURANCE (AGENCY) PTE LTD (00000610380)

Date of Issue

: 29 Dec 2017 10:19 hrs

FOR NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive